A-Klasse

"Tell"™ Deubach 1

SV

Roland Baumeister
Werner Sailer
Bernd Bissinger
Sabine Baumeister

353
359
340
328

Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1

Robert Stumpf
Helmut Maier
Stefan Sauter
Pankraz Weishaupt

"Kgl.priv.SG" Ginzburg 3

"Tell™ Deubach 1

"Gut Gluck'™ Denzingen 1
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

Werner Sailer
Manfred Jeckle
Manuela Eckmiller
Roland Baumeister
Avni Necan
Christa Tillmann
Robert Stumpf
Helmut Maier
Anton Weilbacher

-Bernd Bissinger
.Pascal Engelhart
-Hermann Rottmann
.Dieter Mader
.Sabine Baumeister
-Hubert Dippold
-.Pankraz Weishaupt
.Josef Wagner
.Stefan Sauter
.Otto Regele
-Walter Wolkhammer
.Arthur-Dieter Pelzmann
.Alois Purr
-Manuel Stumpf

344
344
314
325

LP 2007
Gau Glnzburg Land

9. Durchgang vom 22.02.2008

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
Christa Tillmann 344
Manfred Jeckle 358
Avni Necan 348
Hermann Rottmann 335

"Gut Gluck'™ Denzingen 1
Manuela Eckmuller 356

Dieter Mader 333
Josef Wagner 322
Anton Weilbacher 344

7 12 : 2 9679

8 12 : 4 11076

7 6 : 8 9587

7 4 : 10 9497

7 2 : 12 9519

"Tell" Deubach 1

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
"Gut Gluck™ Denzingen 1
"Tell" Deubach 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Glunzburg 3
"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
SV Wasserburg 1929 e V. 1
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
"Gut Glick™ Denzingen 1
“"Tell'" Deubach 1

"Tell" Deubach 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" GUnzburg 3
"Gut Glick™ Denzingen 1
“"Tell" Deubach 1

"Tell'" Deubach 1

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
"Gut Glick™ Denzingen 1
SV Wasserburg 1929 e V. 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
"Kgl.priv.SG" GUnzburg 3
"Gut Glick™ Denzingen 1
“"Tell'" Deubach 1

SV Wasserburg 1929 e V. 1

1380 :

1327 :

359
358
356
353
348
344
344
344
344
340
340
335
333
328
325
325
322
314
313
313
311
304
223

1385

1355

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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